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How did 2020 go?
Market and Production



In 2020 the overall market demonstrated moderate growth as compared to 2019 @

Performance and composition of the market (trade, educational, professional, export, and other): 2019-2020.
Value in millions of euro and by percentage

3,051.8 3,056.0 +0.1%

+0.3%

Trade channels (bookstores, large
scale distribution, online stores
including Amazon)

Other trade

Educational (scholastic)

Digital (e-books, audiobooks,
databases)

. . . -4.3%
Instalments, collectible series, hybrids 226.0 216.3 -
b2b, libraries, exports 135.0 154.2

2019 2020

AIE sogone Source: AIE studies office based on data
e Editori . from various sources



In 2020 books are once again the number one Italian culture industry

alongside Pay TV

Value of the primary content industries on a like for like basis. Value in billions of euro

Pay TV (subscription)

Trade books, e-books, databases,..

Free TV (television tax)

Periodical publications

Daily publications

Videogames (apps, console software, PC)
Film (Box office)

Exhibits and exhibitions

Theatre (Box office)

Concerts (Box office)

Music: digital and physical media

Home entertainment

Printed yearbooks

0,190
0,048
0,095

0,048

0,259

0,212

0,043

3,172

R, 3,056

1,613
1,448
1,444

1,784
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In 2020 the Italian publishing industry ranked the third largest in Europe @

Value of the primary European and American publishers. Value in billions of euro

25,00
22,15
20,00
15,00
10,00 9,30
7,50
5,00
3,06 2,74 2,44
0,00 . -
United States Germany United Kingdom Italy France Spain
(estimated) (excluding
exports)

AIE Associazione Source: AIE studies office based on data from the
ltaliana respective associations
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Production of digital titles increases, that of printed books decreases @

Production of new printed books and e-books: 2019-2020. Value in number of titles and by percentage

73.675

70.000

60.000

52.273

48.763

50.000

40.000

30.000

20.000

10.000 B Printed books

m E-books

2019 2020

AIE Assogiazione Source: Graph and text by the AIE studies office based on
taiana @@ IE-Informazioni Editoriali data



Publishers offer more products and the life cycle of books is extended: °
ever more titles available for purchase

Titles in commerce (excluding scholastic books): 1991-2020. Value in number of titles and by percentage

1.400.000
1.263.257
00.000 Ibs.it Amazon.it 1.208.356
o (1998) (2010)
1.000.000 E E
800.000 E E
600.000 E E ——
400.000 .
200.000 E E
O [ |
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ea»Printed books em»E-books
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Itallan Publishing Abroad



Publishing rights: exports increase, a setback for imports

Performance of the sale and purchase of publishing rights: 2001-2020. Value in number of titles and by percentage

10.685

| +0.2% |

8.586 +0.2%

Estimate does not
include measures
adopted by the
government in
2020 to support
the sale of rights
abroad.

1.800 B Purchase of rights abroad M sale of rights abroad

2001 2005 2010 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

AIE ﬁ:ﬁ;?;amn& Source: Graph and text by the AIE studies office
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Production increasingly targets the international market @

Impact of the sale of rights of Italian authors on annual production. Value in number of titles and by percentage

2001 2020 (Estimate)

4% 12%

(1,800 titles) (8,586 titles)

AIE Associazione Source: Graph and text by the AIE studies office
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Fiction and children’s books remain the biggest sellers abroad

(=)

Composition and performance of the sale of rights of Italian authors according to genre: 2014-2020. Value in number of titles and by percentage

2014

Fiction

Children and young adults

Nonfiction

[llustrated

Manuals and other

21%

46%

18% 965

416

12%

275
4%

2.119

67%
2.140

2019
26% 2.254
64%
38% 3.256
20% 1.765

11% 899

395
5%

2020 (Estimate)

YA +7%

28%

33%

2.812 QR

24%

712
8%

615
7%

oAl +15%

-21%

+56%

>
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Europe is the number one market for Italian exports, @
but we sell all over the world.

Composition and performance of the sale of rights of Italian authors according to geographic area: 2014-2020. Value in number of titles and by
percentage

2014 2019 2020 (Estimate)
Europe 51% 3.006 64% 5501 69% Xkl +8%

Asia 14% 849 1.225 -26%
14% 11%

Pacific area 5% 305 146 | 120 -18%
2% 1%

Middle East 49219 343 B 363 +6%
4% 4%

North America 6% 378 334 . 422 +26%

4% 5%

Central and South America 1.154 951 -14%
20% 11% 10%

Africa and other countries 4 69 I 52 -25%
0.1% 1% 1%

AIE ﬁ:ﬁ;ﬁ;ﬂ Source: Graph and text by the AIE studies office



In Europe: Spain is the number one market for exports, France is the second @

Composition and performance of sale of rights of Italian authors in Europe: 2014-2020. Value in number of titles and by percentage

2014

France
Germany
UK

Spain
Poland

Sweden

Other Northern...

Romania

Hungary

Other Central...

Russia

Other

15%
10%
3% 87
23%
8%
1% 27
4% 120
2% 72
1% 24
13%
3% 84
17%

438
300

249

385

523

697

2019

550
434

10%
8%
4% 214
20%

13%

2% 88

721
4% 237
3% 182
5% 259
16%

7% 385

8% 423

891

1.117

16%
10%

4%
22%
11%
4%
5%
1%
2%

77

13%
5%
7%

2020 (Estimate)

142

917
591
237
1.301
650
207
296
792

296

408
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Works co-
published
with foreign
publishers

Sale of
rights of
Italian
authors
abroad

1,102

2016

Co-publishing: an important sector, @
penalised, however, by the lack of book fair

Composition and performance of co-published works: 2016-2020. Value in number of titles and by percentage

1,123
(+1.9%)

7,230
(+10.1%)

2017

2,095

(+86.6%)

7,883
(+9.0%)

2018

2,987
(+42.6%)

8,569
(+8.7%)

2019

1,037
(-65.3%)

8,586
(+0.2%)

= Children Nonfiction

[llustrated = Manuals and other

2020
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What about 20217

A quick look at the performance of trade publishing alone



The trade publishing market in the first nine months of the year: @
sales continue to grow

1200 Cumulative sales performance according to cover price in millions of euro (4 January-19 September 2021)

1.037

1.000 928
compared to 2020

800
t +16%
compared to 2019

600

893
814

400 378

256
/' 307
200 12/

105 € 205

0
First 4 First 8 First 12 First 16 First 20 First 24 First 28 First 32 First 36
weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks
ae?(0]19 2020 am»? (21

AIE ﬁ:ﬁg:;ﬁz“’.”ﬁ Source: Graph and text by the AIE studies office based on NielsenlQ data
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